SKID STEER MICROTR

Take microtrenching where bigger machines can’t go - skid steer compatible 16" saw.
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NCH ATTACHMENT

The SAW16-SS is our microtrenching saw designed for skid steer platforms, bringing 16” trench
depth to compact, versatile machines. Perfect for tight urban jobs, confined spaces, or deploying

microtrenching from compact loader units.

FEATURES

® Full size skid steer compatible interface (High Flow
30 gpm or more is highly recommended)

® 16" trenching depth

@ Reinforced frame and drive system in compact

envelope

@ Compatible with same blade tooling system as the
rest of your SAW16 family

® Easy hydraulic hook-up, accessible service points

SPECIFICATIONS
Trench depth

Blade diameter

Attachment height, transport

Length, transport

10ft total tractor plus saw

Trench width
Width, transport

Attachment weight

BENEFITS

machines

® Unlock microtrenching for small, nimble

® Access tight work zones (alleys,
sidewalks, urban corridors)

@ Lower transport and mobilization costs

@ Ideal for contractors wanting to add

microtrenching ability to existing skid

steer fleets
U.S.
0-16"
44"

67"

64"
5-2.5"

46"

850 1b

METRIC
0-5334 mm
1117.6 mm

1701.8 mm

1625.6 mm
12.7-63.5 mm

11684 mm

385.55 kg
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