

SKID STEER MICROTRENCH ATTACHMENT

Take microtrenching where bigger machines can't go - skid steer compatible 16" saw.

The SAW16-SS is our microtrenching saw designed for skid steer platforms, bringing 16" trench depth to compact, versatile machines. Perfect for tight urban jobs, confined spaces, or deploying microtrenching from compact loader units.

FEATURES

- Full size skid steer compatible interface (High Flow 30 gpm or more is highly recommended)
- 16" trenching depth
- Reinforced frame and drive system in compact envelope
- Compatible with same blade tooling system as the rest of your SAW16 family
- Easy hydraulic hook-up, accessible service points

BENEFITS

- Unlock microtrenching for small, nimble machines
- Access tight work zones (alleys, sidewalks, urban corridors)
- Lower transport and mobilization costs
- Ideal for contractors wanting to add microtrenching ability to existing skid steer fleets

SPECIFICATIONS	U.S.	METRIC
Trench depth	0-16"	0-533.4 mm
Blade diameter	44 "	1117.6 mm
Attachment height, transport	67"	1701.8 mm
Length, transport		
10ft total tractor plus saw	64"	1625.6 mm
Trench width	.5-2.5"	12.7-63.5 mm
Width, transport	46"	1168.4 mm
Attachment weight	850 lb	385.55 kg